
 

 

 

MANITOWOC PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

JULY 2018 – JUNE 2019 

 

                                                                                    PHONE                              E-MAIL 

   

Able, Chris 2021      715 North 5th Street  920-652-0036 (Cell) aldermanable@gmail.com  

 Manitowoc, WI 54220   

 

Bundy-Jost, Barbara 2021 5519 Point Creek Road  920-901-0043 (Cell) bbundyjost@gmail.com 

    Cleveland, WI 53015 

 

Doneff, Michelle  2020 515 Wild Oak Drive  920-901-9161 (Cell) mdoneff@yahoo.com 

    Manitowoc, WI 54220 

 

Hazlewood, Fred          2021      518 Oak Street                     920-684-7158 (Home) fhazlewood@att.net 

    Manitowoc, WI 54220 

 

Holschbach, Todd R. 2020 2222 Lakeside Boulevard  920-652-9650 (Home) tholschbach@tnc.org 

Manitowoc, WI 54220  608-577-3071 (Cell)  

 

Hunter, Linda  2020 2115 Indian Creek Drive  920-684-5590 (Home) huntel@comcast.net 

    Manitowoc, WI 54220 

 

Lotz, Todd  2019 1607 Division Street  920-973-6174 (Cell) tlotz@manitowoc.org 

    Manitowoc, WI 54220 

 

Myers, Andrew  2019 3811 Seneca Lane  920-901-8414 (Cell) ajmyers94@gmail.com 

    Manitowoc, WI 54220  920-794-7522 x2012  

(Office) 

                

Schroderus, Heidi Indef  N5488 W River Road  920-663-9563 (Office) schroderush@mpsd.k12.wi.us 

    Hilbert, WI 54129  920-323-4347 (Cell) 

    

   

Thennes, Lee  2020 2231 South 10th Street  920-663-9582 (Office) thennesl@mpsd.k12.wi.us 

    Manitowoc, WI 54220  920-323-5400 (Cell) 

 

VACANT  2019   

 

Director    Kristin Stoeger   920-686-3037 (Office) kstoeger@manitowoc.org 

    810 Indian Creek Drive  920-242-7544 (Cell) 

    Manitowoc, WI 54220 

 

 

OFFICERS 2018-2019 

 

PRESIDENT – TODD HOLSCHBACH  VICE PRESIDENT – TODD LOTZ SEC/TREASURER – BARB BUNDY-JOST 

 

COMMITTEES 2018-2019 

 

Personnel   Finance    Buildings              Long-Range Planning  Nominating 

   

Thennes*  Bundy-Jost*  Hazlewood*  Hunter*    Holschbach* 

Hunter  Doneff   Able   Able    Hazlewood  

Myers  Holschbach  Holschbach  Bundy-Jost   Schroderus 

Schroderus  Lotz   Myers   Doneff 

Vacant  Thennes   Vacant   Lotz 

  

           

mdavis@manitowoc.org         *Chairperson      

920-686-3042            Revised: August, 2018 


